Jennings School 2017 Smarter Balanced Assessment Schedule

Monday, March 27

English Language Arts Computer Adaptive Test

Tuesday, March 28

CMT Science

Wednesday March 29t

English Language Arts Computer Adaptive Test

Thursday, March 30%

Math Computer Adaptive Test

Friday, March 31%

Math Computer Adaptive Test

Maonday, April 3™

Math Performance Test

Tuesday, April 4"

Math Performance Test

Wednesday, April 19t

English Language Arts Computer Adaptive Test

Thursday, April 20t

Math Computer Adaptive Test

Friday, April 21

Math Computer Adaptive Test

Wednesday, April 26"

Math Performance Test

Thursday, April 27"

Math Performance Test

Monday, May 1%

‘English Language Arts Computer Adaptive Test

Tuesday, May 2"

English Language Arts Computer Adaptive Test

Wednesday, May 3™

Math Computer Adaptive Test

Thursday, May 4

Math Computer Adaptive Test _

Tuesday, May 9t

Math Performance Test

Wednesday, May 10"
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Math Performance Test




